
 

NOSPM-100*-50LC-50*
Multimode 1 x 2 splitter (*...LC/EA/ST/SC) to split a

fiber signal (100 - 50/50). Splitter can be used with

NZPFD-4*.

Features & Benefits

  

 

 

 

 

Fiber based splitter for 850nm and/or

1300nm bands
• Low excess loss•

Low polarisation dependent loss (PDL)• Excellent mechanical and environmental

performance
•
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Technical Information

Product

Title NOSPM-100*-50LC-50*

Mechanical

Wiresize

Splitverhältnis 50/50

Environmental

Temperature range -40 °C bis +85 °C

Optical

Fiber type Multimode

Insertion loss < 4.0 dB
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